
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

utalitarianism
1

2

3

4

5 6

7 8 9

10 11

12

13

14

15

Across

2. Industrial Revolution 

Transportation Union

4. Industry Melting Plant

7. Phonograph Telegraph

10. Steam Locomotive 

Leland Stanford

12. Orville Wilber Wright

14. Socialism Communism

15. Economic Systems 

Corporation

Down

1. Andrew Carnegie 

Electricity Thomas

3. Assembly Line Model T 

Samuel

5. Textiles Spinning 

Wheel Spinning

6. Central Pacific 

Passenger Carriers Steam

8. Spinning Mule Power 

Mule Power

9. Alexander Graham 

Bell John Rockefeller Henry

11. Cotton Factory 

Agriculture Seed

13. Reaper Mechanical 

Reaper

Word Bank

Pollution Engine Ford Railroad Gompers

Brothers Edison Jenny Loom Steel

Pacific Partnership Capitalism Drill Telephone


